
HSNC BOARD

SMT. CHANDIBAI HIMATHMAL MANSUKHANI COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS) AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF

MUMBAI
C.H.M College, P.B No 17, Opp Railway Station, Smt Chandibai Himathmal

Mansukhani Road, Ulhasnagar-421003 Dist. Thane, MAHARASHTRA

Bachelor of Science/FY/Semester 1/2021 | 2021 - 2022/ATKT (Feb - 2026)

FH26-BSC-SEM I- ATKT (21-22)-FEB 26 (2021 | 2021 - 2022)

Maximum Marks : [TH:100] Minimum Marks : [TH:40]
Student Name

SHIRSAT PRATIKSHA DASHRATH NIRMALA

Division: B Exam Roll No: 313

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT BOT-I BOT- II BOT-PRACT PHY-I Phys-II PHY- PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 21 O - - - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 71 A+ - - 50 B - - 53 B
TH 56 A+ 15 F 32 F - 74 A+ 78 A+ - 60 A 40 D -
Total 77 A+ 15 F 32 F 71 A+ 74 A+ 78 A+ 50 B 60 A 40 D 53 B
[C * G =
CG]

2 * 9
= 18 - 2 * 0

= 0 - 2 * 0
= 0 - 2 * 9 =

18 - 2 * 9
= 18 - 2 * 9

= 18 - 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 8

= 16 - 2 * 4
= 8 - 2 * 6 =

12 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC 1-01
PRN NO : 2021016400966424

Result:- Credit: 16 CG: 120 GPA = NA Grade = NA Total Obt. Marks: 550 Status: ATKT
Semester 1 : CRE = 16 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 503/1000

ACADMiN ® Printed by on 11/03/2026 Page No: 1 of 1

Subject Names
FC-I - FOUNDATION COURSE - I CHEM -1 - CHEMISTRY-I CHEM-II - CHEMISTRY-II
CHEM-PRACT - CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL BOT-I - BOTANY-I BOT- II - BOTANY- II
BOT-PRACT - BOTANY PRACTICAL MATH-I - MATHEMATICS-I MATH -II - MATHEMATICS -II
MATH-PRACT - MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL MICRO-I - MICROBIOLOGY-I MICRO- II - MICROBIOLOGY- II
MICRO-PRACT - MICROBIOLOGY PRACTICAL PHY-I - PHYSICS-I Phys-II - PHYSICS- II
PHY- PRACT - PHYSICS-PRACTICAL ZOO-I - ZOOLOGY-I ZOO- II - ZOOLOGY -II
ZOO-PRACT - ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL



HSNC BOARD

SMT. CHANDIBAI HIMATHMAL MANSUKHANI COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS) AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF

MUMBAI
C.H.M College, P.B No 17, Opp Railway Station, Smt Chandibai Himathmal

Mansukhani Road, Ulhasnagar-421003 Dist. Thane, MAHARASHTRA

Bachelor of Science/FY/Semester 1/2022 | 2022 - 2023/ATKT (Feb - 2026)

FH26-BSC-SEM I- ATKT (22-23)-FEB 26 (2022 | 2022 - 2023)

Maximum Marks : [TH:100] Minimum Marks : [TH:40]
Student Name

GOSALA ROHINI KRISHNA ROJA

Division: C Exam Roll No: 831

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT BOT-I BOT- II BOT-PRACT ZOO-I ZOO- II ZOO-PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 22 O 14 B+ 13 B - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 65 A - - 50 B - - 47 C
TH 30 D 30 D 30 D - 42 D 40 D - 44 D 33 F -
Total 52 B 44 D 43 D 65 A 42 D 40 D 50 B 44 D 33 F 47 C
[C * G =
CG]

2 * 6
= 12 - 2 * 4

= 8 - 2 * 4
= 8 - 2 * 8 =

16 - 2 * 4
= 8 - 2 * 4

= 8 - 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 4

= 8 - 2 * 0
= 0 - 2 * 5 =

10 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC 1-02
PRN NO : 2022016401806241

Result:- Credit: 18 CG: 90 GPA = NA Grade = NA Total Obt. Marks: 460 Status: ATKT
Semester 1 : CRE = 18 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 461/1000

ACADMiN ® Printed by on 11/03/2026 Page No: 1 of 1

Subject Names
FC-I - FOUNDATION COURSE - I CHEM -1 - CHEMISTRY-I CHEM-II - CHEMISTRY-II
CHEM-PRACT - CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL BOT-I - BOTANY-I BOT- II - BOTANY- II
BOT-PRACT - BOTANY PRACTICAL MATH-I - MATHEMATICS-I MATH -II - MATHEMATICS -II
MATH-PRACT - MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL MICRO-I - MICROBIOLOGY-I MICRO- II - MICROBIOLOGY- II
MICRO-PRACT - MICROBIOLOGY PRACTICAL PHY-I - PHYSICS-I Phys-II - PHYSICS- II
PHY- PRACT - PHYSICS-PRACTICAL ZOO-I - ZOOLOGY-I ZOO- II - ZOOLOGY -II
ZOO-PRACT - ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL



HSNC BOARD

SMT. CHANDIBAI HIMATHMAL MANSUKHANI COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS) AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

C.H.M College, P.B No 17, Opp Railway Station, Smt Chandibai Himathmal Mansukhani Road,
Ulhasnagar-421003 Dist. Thane, MAHARASHTRA

Bachelor of Science/FY/Semester 1/2023 - 2024/ATKT (Feb - 2026)

FH26-BSC-SEM I- ATKT (23-24)-FEB 26 (2023 - 2024)

Maximum Marks : [In:25 / Pr:100 / TH:75] Minimum Marks : [In:10 / Pr:40 / TH:30]
Student Name

SINGH RAJAT SATENDRA NEETU

Division: D Exam Roll No: 635

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT MICRO-I MICRO- II MICRO-PRACT ZOO-I ZOO- II ZOO-PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 22 O 17 A 17 A - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 71 A+ - - 57 B+ - - 57 B+
TH 30 D 30 D 34 C - 27 F 40 D - 51 B 46 C -
Total 52 B 47 C 51 B 71 A+ 27 F 40 D 57 B+ 51 B 46 C 57 B+

[C * G = CG] 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 5 =

10 - 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 9 =

18 - 2 * 0 =
0 - 2 * 4 =

8 - 2 * 7 =
14 - 2 * 6 =

12 - 2 * 5 =
10 - 2 * 7 =

14 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC1-03
PRN NO : 2023016401614467

Result:- Credit: 18 CG: 110 GPA = NA Grade = NA Total Obt. Marks: 499 Status: ATKT
Semester 1 : CRE = 18 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 472/1000

Student Name

BHAKARE TANAYA DILIP VAISHALI

Division: C Exam Roll No: 704

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT BOT-I BOT- II BOT-PRACT ZOO-I ZOO- II ZOO-PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 22 O 17 A 21 O - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 86 O - - 76 A+ - - 46 C
TH 54 A+ 35 C 30 D - 13 F 40 D - 40 D 46 C -
Total 76 A+ 52 B 51 B 86 O 13 F 40 D 76 A+ 40 D 46 C 46 C

[C * G = CG] 2 * 9 =
18 - 2 * 6 =

12 - 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 10 =

20 - 2 * 0 =
0 - 2 * 4 =

8 - 2 * 9 =
18 - 2 * 4 =

8 - 2 * 5 =
10 - 2 * 5 =

10 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC1-04
PRN NO : 2023016401551836

Result:- Credit: 18 CG: 116 GPA = NA Grade = NA Total Obt. Marks: 526 Status: ATKT
Semester 1 : CRE = 18 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 531/1000

Student Name

PATHAK REETIKA DRUPCHAND SAVITA

Division: C Exam Roll No: 750

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT BOT-I BOT- II BOT-PRACT ZOO-I ZOO- II ZOO-PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 24 O 12 C 14 B+ - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 67 A - - 43 D - - 66 A
TH 30 D 11 F 14 F - 12 F 13 F - 14 F 28 F -
Total 54 B 23 F 28 F 67 A 12 F 13 F 43 D 14 F 28 F 66 A

[C * G = CG] 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 0 =

0 - 2 * 0 =
0 - 2 * 8 =

16 - 2 * 0 =
0 - 2 * 0 =

0 - 2 * 4 =
8 - 2 * 0 =

0 - 2 * 0 =
0 - 2 * 8 =

16 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC1-05
PRN NO : 2023016401583486

Result:- Credit: 8 CG: 52 GPA = NA Grade = NA Total Obt. Marks: 348 Status: UNSUCCESSFUL
Semester 1 : CRE = 8 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 337/1000

ACADMiN ® Printed by LAKSHMIG7503@YAHOO.IN on 11/03/2026 Page No: 1 of 2



Bachelor of Science/FY/Semester 1/2023 - 2024/ATKT (Feb - 2026)

FH26-BSC-SEM I- ATKT (23-24)-FEB 26 (2023 - 2024)

Maximum Marks : [In:25 / Pr:100 / TH:75] Minimum Marks : [In:10 / Pr:40 / TH:30]
Student Name

SINGH ADITYA DINESH VEENA

Division: C Exam Roll No: 783

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT BOT-I BOT- II BOT-PRACT ZOO-I ZOO- II ZOO-PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 22 O 16 A 12 C - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 75 A+ - - 57 B+ - - 42 D
TH 60 O 47 A 33 D - 42 D 72 A+ - 53 B 51 B -
Total 82 O 63 A 45 C 75 A+ 42 D 72 A+ 57 B+ 53 B 51 B 42 D

[C * G = CG] 2 * 10
= 20 - 2 * 8 =

16 - 2 * 5 =
10 - 2 * 9 =

18 - 2 * 4 =
8 - 2 * 9 =

18 - 2 * 7 =
14 - 2 * 6 =

12 - 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 4 =

8 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC1-06
PRN NO : 2023016401570787

Result:- Credit: 20 CG: 136 GPA = 6.80 Grade = B Total Obt. Marks: 582 Status: SUCCESSFUL
Semester 1 : CRE = 18 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 566/1000

Student Name

ANSARI MEHRUNNISHA MOHDIRSHAD TABASSUM

Division: C Exam Roll No: 784

FC-I CHEM -1 CHEM-II CHEM-PRACT BOT-I BOT- II BOT-PRACT ZOO-I ZOO- II ZOO-PRACT
Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd Mks Grd

In 23 O 12 C 15 A - - - - - - -
Pr - - - 83 O - - 48 C - - 43 D
TH 30 D 30 D 33 D - 43 D 43 D - 40 D 43 D -
Total 53 B 42 D 48 C 83 O 43 D 43 D 48 C 40 D 43 D 43 D

[C * G = CG] 2 * 6 =
12 - 2 * 4 =

8 - 2 * 5 =
10 - 2 * 10 =

20 - 2 * 4 =
8 - 2 * 4 =

8 - 2 * 5 =
10 - 2 * 4 =

8 - 2 * 4 =
8 - 2 * 4 =

8 -

Seat No: FH26-BSC1-07
PRN NO : 2023016401556443

Result:- Credit: 20 CG: 100 GPA = 5.00 Grade = C Total Obt. Marks: 486 Status: SUCCESSFUL
Semester 1 : CRE = 18 GPA = NA ;
Obtain Marks/Total Marks = 485/1000

ACADMiN ® Printed by on 11/03/2026 Page No: 2 of 2

Subject Names
FC-I - FOUNDATION COURSE - I CHEM -1 - CHEMISTRY-I CHEM-II - CHEMISTRY-II
CHEM-PRACT - CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL BOT-I - BOTANY-I BOT- II - BOTANY- II
BOT-PRACT - BOTANY PRACTICAL MATH-I - MATHEMATICS-I MATH -II - MATHEMATICS -II
MATH-PRACT - MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL MICRO-I - MICROBIOLOGY-I MICRO- II - MICROBIOLOGY- II
MICRO-PRACT - MICROBIOLOGY PRACTICAL PHY-I - PHYSICS-I Phys-II - PHYSICS- II
PHY- PRACT - PHYSICS-PRACTICAL ZOO-I - ZOOLOGY-I ZOO- II - ZOOLOGY -II
ZOO-PRACT - ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL


